

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) N/w:-	P.W.D Path	Madhusapur			
		to Mathgaub.			
2) Agency:-	Santosh kumar				
		(11060361)			
At:-	Madhudeab	Sagar Mathiya.			
P.S.-	Pipra	East Champaran.			
3) Agreement No-	SBD-69				
		2019-2020.			
4) Date of work order-	21-03-2020				
5) Contract date of comp-	20/03/2021.				

6) Items of work done - Nil.					
7) Measurement - Recast of 1st on A/c.					
Abushek Gonand 25/08/2020 JZ					
Abstract of cost:-					
[1/1] Constn of Refn &					
working Bench mark -					
Qty - 1.046 km (vide A-1)					
@ 3976.36/1km				₹	4159.00
[2/2] Constn of Refn p.Way					
burjee -					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty - 1.046 km (vide P-1)					
@ 1828.23/km				2	1907.00
[3/4] Excavation of Road					
using Manual means-					
Qty - 217.59 m ³ (vide P-3)					
@ 122.15 /m ³				2	26,579.00
[4/8] Clearing & grubbing					
of road land-					
Qty - 0.81 hect (vide P-1)					
@ 49496.70/hect				2	15344.00
[5/31] Dismantelling of existing					
structures, like culvert &					
bridges-					
Rcc - 2.11 m ³ (vide P-2)					
@ 463.25 /m ³				2	977.00
[6/32] Dismantelling of str					
Rcc - 0.76 m ³ (vide P-2)					
@ 1136.41 /m ³				2	864.00
[7/33] Dismantelling of brick					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
masonry					
Qty -	69.35 m ³	(vide p-2)			
@	332.96/m ³				₹ 21,426.00
[8/34] Removing all types of					
H.Pipe 600 to 900 mm.					
Qty -	15.0 mtr	(vide p-2)			
@	228.68/mtr				₹ 3,430.00
[9/15] E/c in excavation					
of fdn of CD work -					
Qty -	156.06 m ³	(vide p-3)			
@	260.59/m ³				₹ 40,668.00
[10/16] Providing Brick flat					
soling in foundation -					
Qty -	97.54 m ²	(vide p-3)			
@	278.18/m ²				₹ 27,134.00
[11/17] Providing Acc M15					
in open foundation -					
Qty -	21.46	(vide p-4)			
@	5639.38/m ³				₹ 1,21,021.00
[12/18] Brick masonry in					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Cement mortar (1:4)					
in foundation					
Qty -	99.08 m ³	(vide P-4)			
@ 5480.85/m ³					₹ 543043.00
[13/19] Brick masonry in					
Super-structure -					
Qty -	35.46 m ³	(vide A-5)			
@ 5712.37/m ³					₹ 202,561.00
[14/20] Providing PCC M20 in					
Substructure -					
Qty -	9.72 m ³	(vide P-5)			
@ 6164.82/m ³					59,922.00
[15/21] Providing & laying					
RCC in Super-structure -					
Qty -	6.82 m ³	(vide P-5)			
@ 7107.58/m ³					₹ 47,052.00
[16/22] Supplying fitting &					
Placing of HYSD bars.					
Qty -	1.3 MT	(vide P-5)			
@ 56993.33					₹ 74,091.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[17/23] Brick Masonry in cement mortar (1:3) in parapet-					
Qty - 2.02 m ³ (vide P-6)					
@ 5672.16/m ³				2	11458.00
[18/24] Plastering with cement mortar in sub-structure-					
Qty - 87.96 m ² (vide P-6)					
@ 168.86/m ²				2	14853.00
[19/25] back filling behind abutment-					
Qty - 79.98 m ³ (vide P-6)					
@ 638.49/m ³				2	51066.00
[20/26] Providing weep holes in brick masonry-					
Qty - 64 Nos (vide P-7)					
@ 110.99/each				2	7103.00
[21/28] Drainage Spouts-					
Qty - 04 Nos (vide P-7)					
@ 631.84/each				2	2527.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[22/6] constn of embankment with approved material. (lead upto 1000m)					
Qty - 1345.61 m ³ (vide P-7)					103.00
@ 175.110/m ³					₹ 235,630.00
[23/7] constn of embankment with approved material with lead upto 100m					100.00
Qty - 336.40 m ³ (vide P-7)					
@ 138.27/m ³					₹ 46,514.00

				1559329.00
less 10% as per agreement			(-)	155933.00
				1403396.00
less prev. payment -				6,34,335.00
				7,69,061.00
Add 1% labour cess			-	7691.00
Add 12% GST			-	92287.00
				8,69,039.00

Abuiskale
Onard.

25/08/2020
JE

A. K. Kulkarni
25/08/2020
JE

Continuation